
SLED CATCH
CITIZENS ACCESS TO CRIMINAL HISTORIES RESULTS

AlexanderFirst Name

Last Name Dickey

Maiden Name
Sex M

SSN
Date of Birth 1995-02-08

Date Requested 5/6/2025 10:28 AM

ARREST RECORD

**********************  CRIMINAL HISTORY RECORD  ***********************

Data As Of              5/6/2025

****************************  Introduction  ****************************

This rap sheet was produced in response to the following request:

State Id Number         SC02098692 (SC)
Purpose Code            E

The information in this rap sheet is subject to the following caveats:

AUTHORIZED USE ONLY. CONTACT CONTRIBUTING AGENCY FOR SPECIFIC/MORE DATA 
ABOUT CHARGES AND/OR DISPOSITIONS. BECAUSE ADDITIONS OR DELETIONS MAY 
BE MADE AT ANY TIME, A NEW COPY SHOULD BE REQUESTED WHEN NEEDED FOR 
SUBSEQUENT USE (SC)

THIS CRIMINAL HISTORY RECORD IS FOR SOUTH CAROLINA ARRESTS AND 
CONVICTIONS ONLY AND IS BASED ON THE INFORMATION PROVIDED. SINCE 
CHANGES MAY OCCUR DAILY A NEW INQUIRY SHOULD BE MADE AND NO SUBSEQUENT 
USE OF THIS RECORD IS ALLOWED (SC)

***************************  IDENTIFICATION  ***************************

Subject Name(s)

DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE 
DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVONTE XAVI  (AKA)

The record is based on a search using the criteria furnished. Compare all identifying data given for record subject 
with screening subject. Fingerprint comparison is recommended as the most reliable means to identify a record 
subject.

Middle Name Devante In Accordance With Search Criteria Submitted
S.C. LAW ENFORCEMENT DIVISION

SLED cannot guarantee that this information
concerns the individual in which you are interested.
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DICKEY, ALEXANDER D X  (AKA)
DICKEY, ALEXANDER  (AKA)
DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE XAVI  (AKA)
WILLIAMS, ANQUAN LAMEL  (AKA)

Subject Description

                        State Id Number                   
                        SC02098692

Sex                     Race                             
Male                    Black

Height                  Weight                  Date of Birth
5'08"                   165                     1995-02-08
                                                1981-03-26

Hair Color              Eye Color                                  
Black                   Brown

Place of Birth                                           
SC                      

Palmprint Images
(No Palmprint Image Transmitted  )

Photo Images
Photo Image Available         Unknown 
(No Photo Image Transmitted  )

Caution Information

Notice                  THIS INDIVIDUAL IS PROHIBITED BY FEDERAL LAW 
                        FROM POSSESSING, RECEIVING, SHIPPING, OR 
                        TRANSPORTING ANY FIREARM OR AMMUNITION. 
                        (SCIII0000; 5/6/2025)

**************************  CRIMINAL HISTORY  **************************

=============================== Cycle 001 ==============================
Tracking Number         032000162026
Earliest Event Date     2013-04-09 Incident Date          2013-04-09
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2013-04-09
Arrest Case Number      04092013
Arresting Agency        SC0320200 CAYCE PD 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300127
               Statute  VEHICLE/POSS/CONCL/SELL/DISP STL VEH >$2K<$10K 
                        (16-21-080 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2499
    State Offense Code  3467
              Severity  Felony 
Charge                  02
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300128
               Statute  RSG/RECEIVE STOLEN GOODS VALUE <$2 000 

5/6/2025 10:36:04 AMPage 2 of 22



                        (16-13-180(A) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2899
    State Offense Code  3425
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
Charge                  03
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300130
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 001)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300127
               Statute  POSS/SELL/DISP STOLEN VEHICLE>$2,000 <$10,000 
                        (16-21-80(2) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2499
    State Offense Code  3467
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 001)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  02
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300128
               Statute  RSG VALUE $2,000 OR LESS (16-13-0180(A) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2899
    State Offense Code  3425
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 001)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  03
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300130
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
=============================== Cycle 002 ==============================
Cycle Caveat            Arrest Sequence Character for this Arrest is A 
                        for Arrests Made on 2013-04-09  SC
Tracking Number         032000162042
Earliest Event Date     2013-04-09 Incident Date          2013-04-09
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2013-04-09
Arrest Case Number      1306979
Arresting Agency        SC0320500 WEST COLUMBIA PD 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3221100653
               Statute  LARCENY/GRAND LARCENY VALUE >$1K <$5K 
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                        (16-13-030(B)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0478
              Severity  Felony 
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 002)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3221100653
               Statute  GRAND LARCENY,VALUE >$1,000 BUT <$5,000 
                        (16-13-30(B)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0478
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
=============================== Cycle 003 ==============================
Tracking Number         032000164490
Earliest Event Date     2013-06-10 Incident Date          2013-06-10
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2013-06-10
Arrest Case Number      A3220300234
Arresting Agency        SC0320000 LEXINGTON CNTY SO 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300236
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
Charge                  02
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300234
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
Charge                  03
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300231
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
Charge                  04
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300230
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
Charge                  05
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300228
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 

5/6/2025 10:36:04 AMPage 4 of 22



Charge                  06
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300226
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
Charge                  07
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300222
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
Charge                  08
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300224
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
Charge                  09
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300220
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
Charge                  10
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300218
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
Charge                  11
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300217
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
Charge                  12
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300216
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
Charge                  13
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300215
               Statute  LARCENY/GRAND LARCENY VALUE $10 000/MORE 
                        (16-13-030(B) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  3421
              Severity  Felony 
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 003)
Court Case Number       00GS32
Court Agency              
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Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300215
               Statute  GRAND LARCENY VALUE $10,000 OR MORE 
                        (16-13-0030(B) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0342
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 003)
Court Case Number       00GS32
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  02
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300216
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0025
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 003)
Court Case Number       00GS32
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  06
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300224
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0025
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 003)
Court Case Number       00GS32
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  05
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300222
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0025
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 003)
Court Case Number       00GS32
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  03
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300218
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
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                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0025
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 003)
Court Case Number       00GS32
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  04
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300220
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0025
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 003)
Court Case Number       00GS32
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  08
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300228
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0025
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 003)
Court Case Number       00GS32
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  09
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300230
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0025
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 003)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  12
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300217
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; CONVICTED)
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    Court Comment  Court Provision: PLED GUILTY - YOA NTE 5 YRS. 
                        BAL SUSP FOR 3 YRS PROB AND RESTITUTION OF 
                        $1711.68. FINE $133.90
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 003)
Court Case Number       00GS32
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  07
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300226
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0025
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 003)
Court Case Number       00GS32
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  10
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300231
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0025
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 003)
Court Case Number       00GS32
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  11
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300234
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0025
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 003)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  13
Charge Tracking Number  2013A3220300236
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2013-12-17; NON-CONVICTION)
=============================== Cycle 004 ==============================
Tracking Number         32P000504330
Earliest Event Date     2013-12-17
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------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 004)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
               Statute  BREAKING INTO AUTO/TANKS WHERE FUEL STORED 
                        (16-13-160(A)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0258
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  (CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: YOA NTE 5 YEARS SS 3 YEARS 
                        PROBATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Corrections             (Cycle 004)
Corrections Agency      SC032015G LEXINGTON PPP 

      Supervision Case Number  SC0320
     Correction Action  PROBATION
=============================== Cycle 005 ==============================
Tracking Number         032000179758
Earliest Event Date     2014-08-14 Incident Date          2014-08-13
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2014-08-14
Arrest Case Number      HOLD
Arresting Agency        SC0320000 LEXINGTON CNTY SO 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2014A3210700200
               Statute  LARCENY/GRAND LARCENY VALUE $10 000/MORE 
                        (16-13-030(B) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  3421
              Severity  Felony 
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 005)
Court Case Number       14GS3203564
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2014A3210700200
               Statute  GRAND LARCENY VALUE $10,000 OR MORE 
                        (16-13-0030(B) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  ( 2014-11-19; CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: 10 years upon service of 5 
                        years bal susp for 3 years probation
=============================== Cycle 006 ==============================
Cycle Caveat            Arrest Sequence Character for this Arrest is A 
                        for Arrests Made on 2014-08-14  SC
Tracking Number         032000179762
Earliest Event Date     2014-08-14 Incident Date          2014-08-13
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2014-08-14
Arrest Case Number      HOLD
Arresting Agency        SC032015G LEXINGTON PPP 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
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Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  HOLD
               Statute  PROBATION VIOLATION (UNCLASSIFIED SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  7399
    State Offense Code  9707
              Severity  No Type 
=============================== Cycle 007 ==============================
Tracking Number         50D100020708
Earliest Event Date     2014-11-21
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 007)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
               Statute  VIOLATION OF PROBATION (USED BY PPP ONLY) 
                        (24-21-450 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5099
    State Offense Code  3329
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  (CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: YOA NTE 5 YRS

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Corrections             (Cycle 007)
Supervision Date        2014-11-21
Corrections Agency      SC040185C KIRKLAND RECPT & EV 

      Supervision Case Number  003622
     Correction Action  RECEIVED
=============================== Cycle 008 ==============================
Tracking Number         032000218520
Earliest Event Date     2017-07-31 Incident Date          2017-07-31
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2017-07-31
Arrest Case Number      3210201227
Arresting Agency        SC0320000 LEXINGTON CNTY SO 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Comment(s)              Photograph Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2017A3210201227
               Statute  POSS < THAN ONE GRAM METH  OR COCAINE BASE 1ST 
                        (44-53-375(A) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  3599
    State Offense Code  3009
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 008)
Court Case Number       17GS3203514
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2017A3210201227
               Statute  POSS < THAN ONE GRAM METH, OR COCAINE BASE 1ST 
                        (44-53-375(A) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  3599
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
           Disposition  ( 2018-04-09; CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: 12 months cts 111 days
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=============================== Cycle 009 ==============================
Tracking Number         032000223142
Earliest Event Date     2017-12-21 Incident Date          2017-12-20
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2017-12-21
Arrest Case Number      W32170511
Arresting Agency        SC032015G LEXINGTON PPP 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Comment(s)              Photograph Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  W32170511
               Statute  PROBATION/VIO PROBATION/PAROLE (PPP ONLY) 
                        (24-13-710;24-19-150; 24-21-32 - 1160 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5099
    State Offense Code  3329
              Severity  Unclassified 
Charge                  02
Charge Tracking Number  W32170510
               Statute  PROBATION/VIO PROBATION/PAROLE (PPP ONLY) 
                        (24-13-710;24-19-150; 24-21-32 - 1160 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5099
    State Offense Code  3329
              Severity  Unclassified 
=============================== Cycle 010 ==============================
Tracking Number         50D100029734
Earliest Event Date     2018-04-11
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 010)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
               Statute  POSS < THAN ONE GRAM METH, OR COCAINE BASE 1ST 
                        (44-53-375(A) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  3599
    State Offense Code  3009
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
           Disposition  (CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: 12 MONTHS
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 010)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  02
               Statute  POSS < THAN ONE GRAM METH, OR COCAINE BASE 1ST 
                        (44-53-375(A) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  3599
    State Offense Code  3009
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
           Disposition  (CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: 12 MTHS

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Corrections             (Cycle 010)
Supervision Date        2018-04-11
Corrections Agency      SC040185C KIRKLAND RECPT & EV 

      Supervision Case Number  003622
     Correction Action  RECEIVED
=============================== Cycle 011 ==============================
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Tracking Number         032000240865
Earliest Event Date     2019-02-19 Incident Date          2019-02-19
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2019-02-19
Arrest Case Number      10200288
Arresting Agency        SC0320000 LEXINGTON CNTY SO 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Comment(s)              Photograph Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2019A3210200287
               Statute  CRIMINAL CONSPIRACY  COMMON LAW DEFINED 
                        (16-17-410 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  7599
    State Offense Code  0049
              Severity  Felony 
Charge                  02
Charge Tracking Number  2019A3210200288
               Statute  ARMED ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON 
                        (16-11-330(A) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  1299
    State Offense Code  0139
              Severity  Felony 
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 011)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2019A3210200287
               Statute  CRIMINAL CONSPIRACY (16-17-410 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  7599
    State Offense Code  0049
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2019-12-04; NON-CONVICTION)
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 011)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  02
Charge Tracking Number  2019A3210200288
               Statute  COMMON LAW ROBBERY, STRONG ARM ROBBERY 
                        (16-11-325 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  1299
    State Offense Code  0137
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  ( 2019-12-04; CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: PLED GUILTY - 4 YRS AND 
                        RESTITUTION OF $1000.00. FINE $1128.75
=============================== Cycle 012 ==============================
Tracking Number         032000240911
Earliest Event Date     2019-12-09 Incident Date          2019-02-20
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2019-12-09
Arrest Case Number      32190077
Arresting Agency        SC032015G LEXINGTON PPP 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  W32190077
               Statute  PROBATION/VIO PROBATION/PAROLE (PPP ONLY) 

5/6/2025 10:36:04 AMPage 12 of 22



                        (24-13-710;24-19-150; 24-21-32 - 1160 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5099
    State Offense Code  3329
              Severity  Unclassified 
=============================== Cycle 013 ==============================
Cycle Caveat            Arrest Sequence Character for this Arrest is A 
                        for Arrests Made on 2019-12-09  SC
Tracking Number         50D200030128
Earliest Event Date     2019-12-09
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 013)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
               Statute  COMMON LAW ROBBERY, STRONG ARM ROBBERY 
                        (16-11-325 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  1299
    State Offense Code  0137
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  (CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: 4 YRS CC
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 013)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  02
               Statute  VIOLATION OF PROBATION (USED BY PPP ONLY) 
                        (24-21-450 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5099
    State Offense Code  3329
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  (CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: 3 CNTS 3 YRS EACH CC

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Corrections             (Cycle 013)
Supervision Date        2019-12-09
Corrections Agency      SC040185C KIRKLAND RECPT & EV 

      Supervision Case Number  003622
     Correction Action  RECEIVED
=============================== Cycle 014 ==============================
Tracking Number         032000272694
Earliest Event Date     2022-01-02 Incident Date          2022-01-01
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2022-01-02
Arrest Case Number      2350907738
Arresting Agency        SCSHP0100 SC HIWAY DEPT DIST 1 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Comment(s)              Photograph Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  20222350907738
               Statute  UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE FEE VIOLATION (56-1-520 
                        SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5499
    State Offense Code  2560
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
Charge                  02
Charge Tracking Number  20222350907737
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               Statute  DRIVING WITHOUT A LICENSE - 1ST OFFENSE 
                        (56-1-440 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5499
    State Offense Code  0701
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
Charge                  03
Charge Tracking Number  20222350907735
               Statute  FAIL TO REPORT STRIKING FIXTURES ON HIGHWAY 
                        (56-5-1250 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  7399
    State Offense Code  2798
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
Charge                  04
Charge Tracking Number  20222350907739
               Statute  USE LICENSE PLATES OTHER THAN VEHICLE ISSUED 
                        (56-3-1360 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5499
    State Offense Code  2486
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 014)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  20222350907735
               Statute  FAIL TO REPORT STRIKING FIXTURES ON HIGHWAY 
                        (56-5-1250 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  7399
    State Offense Code  0279
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  ( 2022-02-17; CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: Fine
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 014)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  02
Charge Tracking Number  20222350907737
               Statute  DRIVING WITHOUT A LICENSE (56-1-440 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5499
    State Offense Code  0070
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  ( 2022-02-17; CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: Fine
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 014)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  03
Charge Tracking Number  20222350907738
               Statute  UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE FEE VIOLATION (56-1-520 
                        SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5499
    State Offense Code  0256
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  ( 2022-02-17; CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: Fine
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 014)
Court Agency              
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Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  04
Charge Tracking Number  20222350907739
               Statute  USE LICENSE PLATES OTHER THAN VEHICLE ISSUED 
                        (56-3-1360 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5499
    State Offense Code  0248
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  ( 2022-02-17; CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: Fine
=============================== Cycle 015 ==============================
Tracking Number         33D100003101
Earliest Event Date     2022-04-16
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2022-04-16
Arrest Case Number      1766
Arresting Agency        SC0330000 MCCORMICK CNTY SO 
Subject's Name          WILLIAMS, ANQUAN LAMEL
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Comment(s)              Photograph Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3510100099
               Statute  FINANCIAL IDENTITY FRAUD (16-13-510(B) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  2813
              Severity  Felony 
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 015)
Court Case Number       0000GS33
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3510100099
               Statute  FINANCIAL IDENTITY FRAUD (16-13-510(B) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0281
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  ( 2022-06-01; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
=============================== Cycle 016 ==============================
Tracking Number         40D100136288
Earliest Event Date     2022-04-22 Incident Date          2022-04-22
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2022-04-22
Arrest Case Number      220008981
Arresting Agency        SC0400000 RICHLAND CNTY SO 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE XAVI
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Comment(s)              Photograph Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2022A4021601139
               Statute  RSG/RECEIVE GOODS REP STOLEN VALUE $2 000/LESS 
                        (16-13-180(B) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2899
    State Offense Code  3741
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
Charge                  02
Charge Tracking Number  2022A4021601138
               Statute  VEHICLE/POSS/CONCL/SELL/DISP STL VEH >$2K<$10K 
                        (16-21-080 SC)
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     NCIC Offense Code  2499
    State Offense Code  3467
              Severity  Felony 
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 016)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2022A4021601139
               Statute  RSG/RECEIVE GOODS REP STOLEN VALUE $2,000/LESS 
                        (16-13-0180(B) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2899
    State Offense Code  3741
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
           Disposition  ( 2023-05-18; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISMISSED
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 016)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  02
Charge Tracking Number  2022A4021601138
               Statute  VEHICLE/POSS/CONCL/SELL/DISPOSE STLN VEH <$2K 
                        (16-21-0080 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2499
    State Offense Code  3466
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
           Disposition  ( 2023-05-18; CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: PLED GUILTY - CDC SNT 30 DAYS. 
                        FINE $1128.75
=============================== Cycle 017 ==============================
Tracking Number         032000283870
Earliest Event Date     2023-02-09 Incident Date          2023-02-09
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2023-02-09
Arrest Case Number      22007190
Arresting Agency        SC0320000 LEXINGTON CNTY SO 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Comment(s)              Photograph Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3211000127
               Statute  BURGLARY/BURGLARY(VIOLENT)(AFT 6/20/85)-2NDDEG 
                        (16-11-312(B) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2299
    State Offense Code  0086
              Severity  Felony 
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 017)
Court Case Number       2023GS3201220
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3211000127
               Statute  BURGLARY-3RD DEGREE 1ST OFFENSE (16-11-313 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2299
    State Offense Code  0042
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  ( 2023-06-06; CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: SCDC Snt 5Y Srv 411D -TS 
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                        SusPrb 2Y SAC Rndm_Dr_Al_Test PDFEE $500
=============================== Cycle 018 ==============================
Cycle Caveat            Arrest Sequence Character for this Arrest is A 
                        for Arrests Made on 2023-02-09  SC
Tracking Number         032000283878
Earliest Event Date     2023-02-09 Incident Date          2022-02-09
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2023-02-09
Arrest Case Number      2203739
Arresting Agency        SC0320200 CAYCE PD 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Comment(s)              Photograph Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3220300150
               Statute  WEAPON/UNLAWFUL CARRY OF PISTOL- 1ST OFF 
                        (16-23-020 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5299
    State Offense Code  0044
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
Charge                  02
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3220300149
               Statute  VIOLATION OF CITY ORDINANCE (N/A SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  7399
    State Offense Code  9000
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 018)
Court Case Number       2023GS3201616
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3220300150
               Statute  UNLAWFUL CARRYING OF WEAPON (16-23-20 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5299
    State Offense Code  0004
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  ( 2023-06-06; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
=============================== Cycle 019 ==============================
Tracking Number         32P000509732
Earliest Event Date     2023-06-06
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 019)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
               Statute  BURGLARY-3RD DEGREE 1ST OFFENSE (16-11-313 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2299
    State Offense Code  0427
              Severity  Felony 
           Disposition  (CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: 5 YRS SSP TS (114 DAYS) & 2 
                        YRS PROBATION

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Corrections             (Cycle 019)
Corrections Agency      SC032015G LEXINGTON PPP 

      Supervision Case Number  315060
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     Correction Action  PROBATION
=============================== Cycle 020 ==============================
Tracking Number         032000287317
Earliest Event Date     2023-06-12
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2023-06-12
Arrest Case Number      800031
Arresting Agency        SC0321000 SOUTH CONGAREE PD 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Comment(s)              Photograph Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3220800031
               Statute  ID/IDENTITY FRAUD TO OBTAIN EMPLOYMENT 
                        (16-13-510(E) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2699
    State Offense Code  3208
              Severity  Felony 
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 020)
Court Case Number       00GS32
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3220800031
               Statute  ID/IDENTITY FRAUD TO OBTAIN EMPLOYMENT 
                        (16-13-510(E) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2699
    State Offense Code  3208
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  ( 2023-07-11; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
=============================== Cycle 021 ==============================
Cycle Caveat            Arrest Sequence Character for this Arrest is A 
                        for Arrests Made on 2023-06-12  SC
Tracking Number         33D100003574
Earliest Event Date     2023-06-12 Incident Date          2022-04-16
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2023-06-12
Arrest Case Number      2031
Arresting Agency        SC0330000 MCCORMICK CNTY SO 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVONTE XAVI
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Comment(s)              Photograph Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3510100149
               Statute  ARREST/INTRFR/HINDER OFFCR SERV WARR/RESC PRIS 
                        (16-5-050 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  4899
    State Offense Code  3461
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
Charge                  04
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3510100150
               Statute  FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD THEFT (16-14-020 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0348
              Severity  Felony 
Charge                  03
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3510100151
               Statute  TRAFFIC/USE OF ANOTHERS/ALTERED LIC/ID CARD 
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                        (56-1-745 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5499
    State Offense Code  2060
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 021)
Court Case Number       0000GS33
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3510100150
               Statute  FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD THEFT (16-14-0020 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2399
    State Offense Code  0348
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  ( 2023-08-16; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 021)
Court Case Number       2023GS3300114
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  02
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3510100149
               Statute  FAIL TO COMPLY W/DIRECTION OF POLICE/FIREMAN 
                        (56-5-740 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5499
    State Offense Code  2488
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  ( 2023-08-17; CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: CDC Snt -TS
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 021)
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  04
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3510100151
               Statute  TRAFFIC/USE OF ANOTHERS/ALTERED LIC/ID CARD 
                        (56-1-745 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5499
    State Offense Code  2060
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
           Disposition  ( 2023-09-12; CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: TIA GUILTY BENCH TRIAL FINE 
                        ONLY
=============================== Cycle 022 ==============================
Tracking Number         032000295627
Earliest Event Date     2024-04-14 Incident Date          2024-04-14
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2024-04-14
Arrest Case Number      24006136
Arresting Agency        SC0320000 LEXINGTON CNTY SO 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Comment(s)              Photograph Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2024A3210200883
               Statute  RESISTING ARREST (16-9-320(A) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  4899
    State Offense Code  0326
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              Severity  Misdemeanor 
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 022)
Court Case Number       2024GS3205084
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2024A3210200883
               Statute  RESISTING ARREST (16-9-320(A) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  4899
    State Offense Code  0326
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  ( 2024-09-25; CONVICTED)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: CDC; Snt Term of 30 Day ; That 
                        provided upon service 7 Day TS;
=============================== Cycle 023 ==============================
Cycle Caveat            Arrest Sequence Character for this Arrest is A 
                        for Arrests Made on 2024-04-14  SC
Tracking Number         032000295623
Earliest Event Date     2024-04-14 Incident Date          2024-04-14
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Arrest Date             2024-04-14
Arrest Case Number      1200034
Arresting Agency        SC0321400 GASTON PD 
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Comment(s)              Palmprints Available
Comment(s)              Photograph Available
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3221200034
               Statute  RSG/RECEIVE STOLEN GOODS VALUE $10K/MORE 
                        (16-13-180(A) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2899
    State Offense Code  3427
              Severity  Felony 
Charge                  02
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3221200033
               Statute  RECKLESS DRIVING (56-5-2920 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5499
    State Offense Code  0657
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
Charge                  04
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3221200031
               Statute  FAIL TO STOP FOR BLUE LIGHT (56-5-750(B)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5499
    State Offense Code  0065
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
Charge                  03
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3221200032
               Statute  DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION(NOT FOR DUI) 1ST 
                        (56-1-460 SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5499
    State Offense Code  0624
              Severity  Misdemeanor 
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 023)
Court Case Number       0000GS32
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  01
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3221200031
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               Statute  FAIL TO STOP FOR BLUE LIGHT (56-5-750(B)(1) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  5499
    State Offense Code  0065
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  ( 2024-09-25; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
------------------------------------------------------------------------
Court Disposition       (Cycle 023)
Court Case Number       0000GS32
Court Agency              
Subject's Name          DICKEY, ALEXANDER DEVANTE
Charge                  02
Charge Tracking Number  2022A3221200034
               Statute  RSG/RECEIVE STOLEN GOODS VALUE $10K/MORE 
                        (16-13-0180(A) SC)
     NCIC Offense Code  2899
    State Offense Code  3427
              Severity  No Type 
           Disposition  ( 2024-09-25; NON-CONVICTION)
    Court Comment  Court Provision: DISM/NOL PROS/PROS ENDED
*************************  INDEX OF AGENCIES  **************************

Agency                  CAYCE PD; SC0320200;

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  WEST COLUMBIA PD; SC0320500;

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  LEXINGTON CNTY SO; SC0320000;

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  LEXINGTON PPP; SC032015G;

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  SC HIWAY DEPT DIST 1; SCSHP0100;

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  MCCORMICK CNTY SO; SC0330000;

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  RICHLAND CNTY SO; SC0400000;

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  SOUTH CONGAREE PD; SC0321000;

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  GASTON PD; SC0321400;

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  LEXINGTON PPP; SC032015G;

------------------------------------------------------------------------
Agency                  KIRKLAND RECPT & EV; SC040185C;

          * * * END OF RECORD * * *
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